Position

Water Recl Superintendent
Water Recl Plant Operator IlI
Chemist

Lead Water Recl Plant Operator
Water Recl Plant Operator IlI
Asst Superintendent, Water Rec
Lead Collection Systems Mech.
Collection Systems Mechanic Il

Water Recl Plant Maint
Leadwkr

Electrician/Instrument. Tech.
Collection Systems Mechanic Il
Collection Systems Mechanic |
Source Control Inspector
Collection Systems Mechanic Il
Water Recl Plant Mechanic Il
Water Recl Plant Operator IlI
Water Recl Superintendent
Water Recl Plant Mechanic |
Collection Systems Mechanic Il

Water Recl Plant Operator Il

Other Positions Held City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department Total Wages

Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary

Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary
Sanitary

$173,913
$116,018
$116,017
$112,859
$106,932
$106,273
$102,045
$101,448

$97,477

$88,421
$84,319
$80,393
$77,904
$77,599
$72,703
$51,224
$49,360
$39,798
$22,837
$19,248

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,915
$34,042
$48,249
$54,742
$52,421
$52,969
$40,291
$29,512
$51,089

$50,236
$37,430
$33,815
$48,226
$32,307
$31,457
$26,162
$24,694
$14,865

$2,313
$11,979



