Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Recl Superintendent		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$173,913	\$41,915
Water Recl Plant Operator III		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$116,018	\$34,042
Chemist		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$116,017	\$48,249
Lead Water Recl Plant Operator		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$112,859	\$54,742
Water Recl Plant Operator III		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$106,932	\$52,421
Asst Superintendent, Water Rec		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$106,273	\$52,969
Lead Collection Systems Mech.		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$102,045	\$40,291
Collection Systems Mechanic II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$101,448	\$29,512
Water Recl Plant Maint Leadwkr		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$97,477	\$51,089
Electrician/Instrument. Tech.		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$88,421	\$50,236
Collection Systems Mechanic II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$84,319	\$37,430
Collection Systems Mechanic I		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$80,393	\$33,815
Source Control Inspector		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$77,904	\$48,226
Collection Systems Mechanic II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$77,599	\$32,307
Water Recl Plant Mechanic II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$72,703	\$31,457
Water Recl Plant Operator III		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$51,224	\$26,162
Water Recl Superintendent		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$49,360	\$24,694
Water Recl Plant Mechanic I		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$39,798	\$14,865
Collection Systems Mechanic II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$22,837	\$2,313
Water Recl Plant Operator II		Camarillo	Sanitary	\$19,248	\$11,979